Swami Vivekananda Merit-Cum-Means
Scholarship(V4.0), 2022-23
Fresh Application Details

Basic Details

Applicant Registration No. WB3221670424161

Applicant Name KINGSHUMAN ROO]

Mobile No. 8116254796

Email Id kingshumanrooj47@gmail.com
Rol Number of 1008 stondard Bosed Councl 501915017

Year of 10th standard Board/ Council 2020

Examination or Equivalent

Details of the qualifying public examination, eligible for scholarship

(Last Board/Council/University examination passed)

Name of the examination HIGHER SECONDARY/EQUIVALENT
Year of the examination conducted by Board/Council/University 2022

Name of the Board/Council/University Bigst Bsggal Council of Higher Secondary

Education
Roll No. of Last Board/Council/University Examination 2308111135
Total marks obtained(Excluding additional or optional marks) 434
Out Of 500
Overall percentage obtained: (%) 86.80

Present Course of Study

COMPUTER SCIENCE &

Name of the course B.TECH Discipline of course ENGINEERING (DATA
SCIENCE)
Duration of Course (in 4.00 Date of admission 04-07-2022
Years)
District of the present PASCHIM BARDDHAMAN
Institution
Name of Present DR. B.C. ROY ENGINEERING
Institution COLLEGE
Personal Details
Name of Father INDRAJIT ROQ]J Name of Mother MADHURI ROO]
Profession of Father BUSINESS Name of Guardian INDRAJIT ROQJ
Relation with Guardian FATHER Religion HINDUISM
Date of Birth 15-02-2004 Sex MALE
Caste OBC-B AJ}y Ll.ngulstlc/Rel.lglous No
minority Community
. Percentage of
Whether Differently Able No Disability(%) 0.00
Whether the applicantis v, Aadhaar No. 764441196800

domiciled in West Bengal

—

svmcm.wbhed.gov.in



Present Family address

House No Street Name \E/{VAAHPEDS Lglgf ROAD,
Town/Village SAINTHIA Post Office SAINTHIA

PIN Code 731234 District BIRBHUM

state WEST BENGAL

Whether the applicant is in receipt of any other State/Central Government

scholarship/stipend for the present course No

Name of the Scholarship

Whether the applicant has been nominated/has receive any other State/Central No

Government scholarship for the present course of study
Name of the Scholarship

Total income of family, in rupees, from all sources for the period from 1st April 2021-

2022 ( Issued By : Execuive officer in case of municipality ) 180000

Bank details(Major A/C in the name of the Beneficiary concerned)

Name of Bank PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK A/C No 0213200100002177
IFSC Code PUNB0021320 Branch Name SAINTHIA
Branch code 021320 MICR Code 731024203

Scanned Supporting Document Upload

Mark sheet of Madhyamik Examination or its equivalent(Both sides)

Mark sheet of last Board/Council/University/College Examination

Admission Receipt

Income Certificate of Family

Domiciliary certificate as Aadhaar ID/Voter ID/Ration card/Certificate Issued by concerned authority
Scan copy of Bank Passbook (1st Page Page containing A/C No., IFSC and Beneficiary Name)

svmcm.wbhed.gov.in
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23@ybl/INDRAJIT ROOJ

24/02/2023

4500.00

2329.12Cr.

UPI1/305559479249/P2M/gpay-
11201104688 @ okbizaxis/Ma
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Transaction| Cheque | Withdrawal | Deposit Balance Narration
Date Number

24/02/2023 30.00 2299.12 Cr. | UP1/305579971281/P2V/62944004
59@ibl/SWASTIK SEN

26/02/2023 30.00 2269.12 Cr. | UPI/342389491111/P2V/96471726
66 @ybl/RICK MONDAL

28/02/2023 125.00 2144.12 Cr. | UPI/305936709581/P2V/62944004
59@ibl/SWASTIK SEN

01/03/2023 380.00 1764.12 Cr. | UP1/342609939298/P2M/Q6368842
60@ybl/RABI KHETRAPA

01/03/2023 24.00 1740.12 Cr. | UP1/306026442257/P2M/rapido.rzp
@axisbank/Rapido

01/03/2023 450.00 1290.12 Cr. | UPI/306098495462/P2M/gpay-
11194886105 @okbizaxis/Ja

01/03/2023 35.00 1255.12 Cr. | UPI/306088463689/P2V/62944004
59 @ibl/SWASTIK SEN

01/03/2023 100.00 1155.12 Cr. | UP1/306029914762/P2M/BHARATP
E.90064216331 @fbpe/MOH

02/03/2023 25.00 1130.12 Cr. | UPI1/306185282891/P2M/BHARATP
E90726604052@yesbankl/

02/03/2023 100.00 1030.12 Cr. | UPI/342767316661/P2V/96471726
66 @ybl/RICK MONDAL

02/03/2023 15.00 1015.12 Cr. | UPI/306189467668/P2M/gpay-
11193799653 @ okbizaxis/Ma

03/03/2023 20.00 | 1035.12 Cr. | UPI/306277060592/P2V/sena3242
5@oksbi/SWASTIK SEN

03/03/2023 60000.00 | 61035.12 Cr. | NEFT_IN:RBI0632335097041/0031
/ PAY AND ACCOUNTS OFFICE-
1ll, WEST BENGAL

04/03/2023 10.00 61025.12 Cr. | UPI/306335898617/P2M/billdesk.pr
epaid-mobile @icic/

04/03/2023 155.00 60870.12 Cr. | UPI/306335961358/P2M/billdesk.pr
epaid-mobile @icic/

04/03/2023 15000.00 45870.12 Cr. | UP1/306355179407/P2V/sriparna.ro
0j@ibl/SRIPARNA RO

04/03/2023 500.00 | 46370.12 Cr. | UPI/306371381508/P2V/79083323
23@ibl/INDRAJIT ROOJ

04/03/2023 1022.00 45348.12 Cr. | POS 306319833128 METRO
RETAIL PRIVATE L\

05/03/2023 20.00 45328.12 Cr. | UPI/306466330264/P2V/mamtaku
marmiddha @ okicici/MAMT

05/03/2023 5.00 45323.12 Cr. | UP1/343097353993/P2V/62951366
31@ybl/Soumyadip Muk

05/03/2023 349.00 44974.12 Cr. | UPI/306433869027/P2V/aarohanm
erch@upi/MEHUL GUPTA

07/03/2023 100.00 | 45074.12 Cr. | NEFT_IN:CMS3165297438/0022/
NEXTBILLION TECHNOLOGY
PRIVATE LIMITED C

08/03/2023 9.00 | 45083.12 Cr. | 0213200100002177:Int.Pd:01-12-
2022 to 28-02-2023

08/03/2023 500.00 | 45583.12 Cr. | UP1/343310752935/P2V/79083323
23@ybl/INDRAJIT ROOJ
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Transaction| Cheque [ Withdrawal Balance Narration
Date Number J

08/03/2023 45643.12 Cr. | UP1/306756469080/P2V/mondalshi
ba48 @oksbi/SHIBA MON

09/03/2023 1.00 | 45642.12 Cr. | UPI/306827133546/P2V/81162547
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